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5:00 a.m. 
 
 
6:00 a.m. 
 
 
7:00 a.m. 
 
 
8:00 a.m. 
 
 
9:00 a.m. 
 
 
10:00 a.m. 
 
 
11:00 a.m. 
 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
 
1:00 p.m. 
 
 
2:00 p.m. 

 
 
 
 

3:00 p.m. 
 
 
4:00 p.m. 
 
 
5:00 p.m. 
 
 
6:00 p.m. 
 
 
7:00 p.m. 
 
 
8:00 p.m. 
 
 
9:00 p.m. 
 
 
10:00 p.m. 
 
 
11:00 p.m. 
 
 
12:00 a.m. 

 
 
 

OUR PRAYER CLOCK RUNS FROM THE 5 AM HOUR ON_____________________________ 

                                      

                                     THROUGH THE 12 AM HOUR ON_____________________________ 

 

OUR PRAYER FOCUS IS THE FOLLOWING MISSIONARY:                   THEIR FIELD: 
 

___________________________________________________   ___________________________ 

 

 

THEIR SPECIAL NEEDS: ___________________________________________________________ 

SIGN UP NEXT 

TO THE PRAYER 

TIME FOR 

WHICH YOU 

WOULD LIKE 

TO PRAY, AND 

PRAY ANYTIME 

DURING THAT 

HOUR. 

(Date) 


