MISSIONARY Prayer Clock

OUR PRAYER CLOCK RUNS FROM	Λ THE 5 AM HOUR ON	
THROUGH THE 12 AM HOUR ON		SIGN UP NEXT TO THE PRAYER
OUR PRAYER FOCUS IS THE FOLL	OWING MISSIONARY: THEIR FIELD	TIME FOR WHICH YOU WOULD LIKE TO PRAY, AND PRAY ANYTIME DURING THAT HOUR.
THEIR SPECIAL NEEDS:		HOUK.
5:00 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	Then
6:00 a.m.	4:00 p.m.	
7:00 a.m.	5:00 p.m.	
8:00 a.m.	6:00 p.m.	***
9:00 a.m.	7:00 p.m.	
10:00 a.m.	8:00 p.m.	
11:00 a.m.	9:00 p.m.	
12:00 p.m.	10:00 p.m.	NE IT
1:00 p.m.	11:00 p.m.	- v ·
2:00 p.m.	12:00 a.m.	

©2022 Julia Bettencourt www.juliabettencourt.com